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Nimi
Jantti Raimo
Sivonen Tuula
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Kuisma Seija
Maattanen Merja
Hamalainen Kalevi
Helenius Kalevi
Simanainen Kari
Myller Kari
Makinen Eino
Makkonen Teuvo
Aherto Kalevi
Sorsa Hannu
Raatikainen Voitto
Lehvonen Hannu
Jalkanen Eila
Vainio Jorma
Mahonen Markku
Tolonen Aarne
Kinnunen Jyry
Pulkkinen Unto
Harkoénen Heikki
Piipponen Hannu
Piiroinen Timo

Seura
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Joe's Gold
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
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Luokka Keskiarvo
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180,00
171,00
136,00
132,00
165,00
176,00
135,00
166,00
194,00
163,00
179,00
154,00
151,00
167,00
160,00
130,00
174,00
174,00
174,00
148,00
165,00
176,00
161,00
187,00

X3
540
513
408
396
495
528
405
498
582
489
537
462
453
501
480
390
522
522
522
444
495
528
483
561

Tulos
637
583
474
436
532
564
437
528
599
503
550
469
460
477
454
361
475
474
468
382
432
461
413
476

+/-
97
70
66
40
37
36
32
30
17
14
13

-24
-26
-29
-47

-54
-62
-63
-67
-70
-85



